
FEMALE 140.0 RESULTS

Female 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 140.0 135.0 10

2 Michele Rawleigh Bonner Springs High School 139.8 110.0 8

3 KAYDEN SMITH Washburn Rural 138.0 105.0 6

4 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 137.0 100.0 4

5 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 135.8 95.0 2

6 BRITNEY HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 134.2 85.0 1

7 Misty DeLeon LV Pioneers 135.4 80.0 0

8 GRACIE PIERCE Basehor Linwood 140.0 80.0 0

9 Sarah Spurlin Lansing Lions 138.8 75.0 0

10 Noa Clemons Lansing Lions 139.6 55.0 0

Female 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 140.0 235.0 10

2 Michele Rawleigh Bonner Springs High School 139.8 220.0 8

3 KAYDEN SMITH Washburn Rural 138.0 185.0 6

4 BRITNEY HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 134.2 180.0 4

5 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 137.0 165.0 2

6 Misty DeLeon LV Pioneers 135.4 155.0 1

7 GRACIE PIERCE Basehor Linwood 140.0 155.0 0

8 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 135.8 150.0 0

9 Sarah Spurlin Lansing Lions 138.8 90.0 0

10 Noa Clemons Lansing Lions 139.6 60.0 0



Female 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 140.0 195.0 10

2 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 137.0 135.0 8

3 KAYDEN SMITH Washburn Rural 138.0 130.0 6

4 Michele Rawleigh Bonner Springs High School 139.8 125.0 4

5 BRITNEY HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 134.2 120.0 2

6 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 135.8 115.0 1

7 Misty DeLeon LV Pioneers 135.4 95.0 0

8 GRACIE PIERCE Basehor Linwood 140.0 95.0 0

9 Sarah Spurlin Lansing Lions 138.8 80.0 0

10 Noa Clemons Lansing Lions 139.6 60.0 0

Female 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SADIE MCWILLIAMS Basehor Linwood 140.0 565.0 10

2 Michele Rawleigh Bonner Springs High School 139.8 455.0 8

3 KAYDEN SMITH Washburn Rural 138.0 420.0 6

4 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 137.0 400.0 4

5 BRITNEY HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 134.2 385.0 2

6 TARYN CORY Basehor Linwood 135.8 360.0 1

7 Misty DeLeon LV Pioneers 135.4 330.0 0

8 GRACIE PIERCE Basehor Linwood 140.0 330.0 0

9 Sarah Spurlin Lansing Lions 138.8 245.0 0

10 Noa Clemons Lansing Lions 139.6 175.0 0


